VSA/CSA SERIES 90% AFUE
GAS FURNACES
5-YEAR PARTS & 20-YEAR HEAT EXCHANGER  LIMITED WARRANTY
FEATURES:
90%+ AFUE EFFICIENCY WITHOUT RECUPERATIVE COIL
         WELDLESS TUBULAR HEAT EXCHANGER
            SELF-DIAGNOSING CONTROL SYSTEM
     PATENTED HIGH TEMPERAURE LIMIT SYSTEM
HIGH ALTITUDE OPTION•4-SPEED BLOWERS
EASY SERVICE ACCESS WITH NO DOOR SWITCHES
EVERY FURNACE MUST PASS A 34-POINT FACTORY OPERATIONAL TEST
POWER TERMINALS PROVIDED FOR HUMIDIFIER AND EAC
ATTRACTIVE CABINET IS GALVANIZED & THEN PAINTED
FRONT PANEL COMBUSTION VIEW PORT
EXTERNAL FILTER KITS ARE AVAILABLE
COMPACT DESIGN:  39 5/8” HEIGHT & 28 7/8” DEPTH
06 21 03
Model Btuh In W x D x H (in.) .5 Cfm Vent Size
VSA054NH3R 54,000 17.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1140 2”
VSA072NH3R 72,000 17.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1299 2” / 3”
VSA072NH4R 72,000 20.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1507 2” / 3”
VSA090NH3R 90,000 17.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1316 2” / 3”
VSA090NH4R 90,000 20.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1683 2” / 3”
VSA108NH5R 108,000 23.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1807 3”
VSA126NH5R 126,000 23.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1827 3”
VSA SERIES UP-FLOW MODELS
CSA SERIES DOWN-FLOW / HORIZONTAL MODELS
Model Btuh In W x D x H (in.) .5 Cfm  Vent Size
CSA054NH3R 54,000 17.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1140 2”
CSA072NH3R 72,000 17.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1299 2” / 3”
CSA072NH4R 72,000 20.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1507 2” / 3”
CSA090NH3R 90,000 17.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1316 2” / 3”
CSA090NH4R 90,000 20.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1683 2” / 3”
CSA108NH5R 108,000 23.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1807 3”
CSA126NH5R 126,000 23.5 x 28.8 x 39.6 1827 3”
TEXAS FURNACE, LLC.—-  7037 Brittmore—-Houston, TX  77041
Telephone (713) 466-1504—-Fax (713) 466-3648—-www.texasfurnace.com
VSA/CSA SERIES 90% AFUE
GAS FURNACES